First Name Last Name

Shannon
Joseph
Elijah
John
Caleb
JP

Elijah
Kenny
Angel

Garrett

Vaughn jr

Hill

Wichman

Boyer

Campos

Gonzalez Warmuth
Amezcua

Gomez Gonzalez

Contact Phone # Email Address

5302294515
5306308494
9167649118
5305134348
5307746518
5307990748
9166765976
4085614336
5306855318

runl22run.sg@gmail.com
Vaughnjoe2@gmail.com
Elijahthill@gmail.com
john.wichman.32@gmail.com
Calebking321@gmail.com
jpcampos444@gmail.com
Redtails4life@gmail.com
Chargersfb40@aol.com
agonzalez51254@gmail.com

Skill Level
40+
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Novice
Intermediate
Expert
Expert

Miscellaneous Info

Rusty but good once warmed up

Strong batter and out fielder
6’1 200lbs

I’'ve done some tournaments

22 yrs old ,athletic

Position

Any

Left S right field, cf
Outfield or first base.

Any

Outfield

Catcher, RF, 1st Base , DH
Any

Any

Shortstop, outfielder



