First Name	Last Name	Contact Phone #	Email Address	Skill Level	Miscellaneous Info	Position
Shannon	Garrett	5302294515	run122run.sg@gmail.com	40+	Rusty but good once warmed up	Any
Joseph	Vaughn jr	5306308494	Vaughnjoe2@gmail.com	Intermediate	Strong batter and out fielder	Left \$ right field, cf
Elijah	Hill	9167649118	Elijahthill@gmail.com	Intermediate	6'1 200lbs	Outfield or first base.
John	Wichman	5305134348	john.wichman.32@gmail.com	Intermediate		Any
Caleb	Boyer	5307746518	Calebking321@gmail.com	Intermediate		Outfield
JP	Campos	5307990748	jpcampos444@gmail.com	Novice	I've done some tournaments	Catcher, RF , 1st Base , DH
Elijah	Gonzalez Warmuth	9166765976	Redtails4life@gmail.com	Intermediate		Any
Kenny	Amezcua	4085614336	Chargersfb40@aol.com	Expert		Any
Angel	Gomez Gonzalez	5306855318	agonzalez51254@gmail.com	Expert	22 yrs old ,athletic	Shortstop, outfielder